Summit™ T516
Protocol Analyzer
for PCI Express® 5.0
and Compute Express Link™
Key Features
Find errors fast
•	 One button error check
•	 Fast upload speed

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0323
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen5 x16 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE500AAA-X
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen5 x8 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE501AAA-X
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen5 x4 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE502AAA-X
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen4 x16 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE503AAA-X
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen4 x8 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE504AAA-X
Summit T516 (licensed as a Gen4 x4 analyzer at 8GB)							       PE505AAA-X